
Monday, January 11
2.30 Do You Remember?3.0 #$=Rhythm on the Range
3.15 Classical Session
Scenes Alsaciennes Massenet4Q NoName (BBC) (final)4.28 Gems of Melody6.0 #£Vocalists in Rhythm

5.165 Children’s Session: Sovereign
Ladies, Mary II (BBC)
.45 Dinner Music
6.45 After Dinner Music7.16 The Home Gardener (Cecil Bastion)7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Listeners’ Requests
9.45 Nigel Nielsen with Henry RudolphOld Songs for New (NZBS)
10. & Accent on Swing
10.30 Close down

APNE.PLYMOUTH
fe
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Q@ Around the Town
Delia of Four Winds

9.30 The Dark God
9.46 -The Amazing Simon Crawley10. O Morning Melodies
41.30 Piano and Strings42. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecasty
1.10 @ Queen at Wellington (see
1)

2.41 Master Musicians
2.30 On Wings of Song3. 0 Harvest of Stars4.0 Musical Merry-Go-Round5.0 Early Evening Concert6. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 The Radio Revellers
6.45 The Bishop’s Mantle7.0 #£Light Orchestras
7.15 Famous Fortunes
7.30 Variety
41 Rawicz and Landauer8.15 Music from the Films
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
9.30 Violin Music
9.45 The Hidden Motive: Informationfor Sale (BBC)
10.16 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
70.30 Close down

OXA .WANGANUL250 m,
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 ¬Weather Report3. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views
9.15 Fate Walked Beside Me J
9.30 The Amazing Simon Crawleyeg The Bishop’s Mantle10. Percy Faith Favourites
Two Grand: Whitmore and Lowe

Pr pianists)Guy Mitchell and Mindy Carson
11:48 Victor Herbert Melodies
41.30 The Irving Fields Trio
41.46 Music by Robert Stolz
p.m.
The Queen at Wellington (see

2.30 Afternoon Programme: FavouriteViennese Waltzes; 2.45, The Four Aces;
3.0, Shep Fields and his RipplingRhythm; 3.15, Songtime: Jane Morgan;
3.30, Piano Rhythms: Lou Weertz; 3.45,New Mayfair Novelty Orchestra; 4.0,Maori Melodies, 4.15, Film Favourites:4.30, Variety tna 5.0, Teatime Tunes6. 0 Novelty Tim
6.15 Stories for "children6.30 Recent Releases
6.46 Frankie Carle and his Orchestra7.0

#
$=‘The Cruel Sea

7.30 Vocal Duettists
7.45 Strictly -Instrumental8.0 Tales of the Campfire (first broad-se Jerome Kern Favourites
8.30 First Rehearsal (BBC)8.30 Famous Choirs
8.46 ZB Book Review (NZBS)
410. 6 Highlights from Opera10.30 Close down

DIN i340DVELSON...
xHY am. Session
District Weather Forecast

3.4 Shopping with Val
9165 Drama of. Medicine
9.30 The Dark God9.45 Pathway of the Sun10. 0 Music by the Strausses10.45 English Vocalists
41.16 Excerpts from Masterworks
1.10 p.m. The Queen at Wellington (seepanel)
o Joe the Carrier Lad: Music from
the Midlands (BBC)4.0 Short Sonatas
4.30 Victoria de fon Angeles (soprano)‘6B. O Light Fare‘7. 0 Deadly Nightshade
7.25 Variety Time
8. O Take It From Here (BBC)
8.30 Reserved

8.46 Opening Night: First Rehearsal,read by the ars eo Marsh
9.30 London Studio Concert
The BBC Northern Orchestra conducted
by John Hopkins
Symphony No. 25 in G Minor, K.183

Mozart
Overture: Yorick G. Bush

(BBC)
10. O Nights at the Opera
10.30 Close down

690 ke 434 m.
7.57 am. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 4 Popular Concert9.30 From Opera
9.45 For the Pianist10. 0 Mainly for Women: Royal Tour Re-port (NZBs); Town Topics; Three Gen-erations
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Burl Ives Sings1.30 British Entertainers2.0 Lunch Music
12.20 p.m. Country Session: Lincoln Col-
lege Short Courses for 1954, a talk byProfessor L, W. MacCaskill (NZBSThe repetition of a programme recorded
during one of the 1953 Short Courses
1.10 The Queen at Wellington (see
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
A Mighty Fortress Is Our God Bach
Concerto Rondo in B Flat Mozart
Symphony No. 80 in D Minor Haydn4. 0 Miss Billy
4.15 Light Variety
4.45 The Queen’ seT Light,Orchestra5.15 Children’s Session: Nature Talks,
by Olga Sansom (NZBS); and 20,000
Leagues Under the Sea
5. Vocalist Perry Como6. 0 Scottish Mixture
7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 London Studio Melodies: Eric Rob-inson’s Orchestra, with Kay Cavendish
(piano) (BBC). oO Music by Military Bands8.30 The Story. of Mowtan the Tartar
and the Chinese Princess, by RhodaPower
8.46 Mantovani and his Orchestra
9.45 Carmen Cavallaro: Music by Rich-ard Rodgers10. O The Melachrino Orchestra
10.16 Variety
11.20 Close down

9V(!CHRISTCHURCH312 m.
5. 0 p.m. einen Hour6. 0 ‘Dinner Music7.0 The Queen’s Music: 15(€0-1670,
arranged and. presented by Myra Thom-
son (soprano), with Reta Wootton (con-tralto), John Scott (tenor), Graehame
Johnson (bass), Natalie Taylor (piano),Trevor Hutton (flute), and C, W. Cobby
(narrator) (NZBS)7.16 OLIVE BURSON (piano)
Intermezzo, Op. 76, No. 7, in A Minor
Intermezzo, Op. 76, No. 4, in B FlatVariations on a Hungarian song, Op.‘

24, No. 2 Brahms
~ (Studio)7.30 Jack and the Beanstalk,~a panto-mime by-V. C. Clinton Baddeley, music-by Gavin Gordon, and produced by OwenReed (BBC)

8.30 BachLiselotte Selbizer (harpsichord)Chromatic Fantasia and Fugue
The Cantata Singers, with the JacquesOrchestra
Cantata No. 11: hn

de
Our God

E. Power Biggs (organChorales and Chorale Preindes
Sleepers Awake
O Whither Shall I Flee?
My Soul Doth Magnify the LordAbide with Us, Lord Jesus Christ
9.23 London Studio ConcertsThe BBC Scottish Orchestra conducted
by lan Whyte
Slavonic Rhapsody No. 2 in C MinorDvorakAir from Suite inD Bach
Ceremonial March: Queen and Com-
monwealth Whyte

(BBC)50 Mozart ,

Hilde -Gueden (soprano) withthe Vienna
. Pbitharmonic. Orchestra R

"XSultate Jubilate Motet, K.165Clifford Curzon (piano) and Members of
the Amadeus String Quartet
Quartet No. 2 in E Flat, K.49310.30 Close down

XC 1160 k,JIMARU, ,,
7. Oam. Melodies
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies
9.15 The Deceiver
9.30 Manhunt
9.45 Delia of Four Winds10. 0 Golden Melodies
10.45 Instrumental Interlude
11.15 The Palm Court Orchestra
11.30 Variety Fare
12. 0 Lunch Melodies
12.30 p.m. Queen’s Day
1.10 The Queen at Wellington (see
panel)
2.30 Operetta
2.45 Liberace at the Piano
3. 0 Jo Stafford sings American Folk
Songs
3.15 Fine and Mellow
3.45 Follow the Latins
4. 0 Georges Tzipine with Noel Coward
Songs
Dance Orchestras

5. 0 Kiddies’ Corner
5.15 Accordiana
5.30 Continental Cabaret
6. 0 Hill-Billy Hits6.15 Soundtrack Recordings
6.45 Emeny to Crime7. 0 Vocal Interlude
7.15 Modern Marvels
7.30 Tunes of the Times8.4 The Goat’s Toe (BBC)
8.33 Golden Gate Quartet
8.45 Pioneering: The Pleasures . ofPioneering, a talk by Nae

Wilson
(NZBS

9.30 Take It From ilk (BBC)
10. 0 Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)10.30 Close down

OIL nh EYMOURE
9. 4am. Sweet and Sentimental
9.45 Morning Star: Dennis Noble
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Lilian Dale Affair
10.30 Music While You Work
11. O Musical Miniatures
11.30 Old Familiar Tunes
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.10 p.m, The Queen at Wellington (scepanel)
2.15 Classical Music
Harold in Htaly, Op, 16 Berlioz

3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Let’s Look Back4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.12 Voices in Harmony4.30 Songs of the Islands
4.45 Continental Cabaret
5.15 Children’s Session: Jungle Doctor;
Kidnapped
5.46 Hear Who’s Here
6. 0 My Son Tom
7.30 Tunes of the Times
8. 0 Inspector West
8.25 For the Opera Lover
9.40 Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)
10.10 Sleepy Serenade
10.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9. 4a.m. Grand Symphony Orchestra
9.30 Music While You Work
410.40 Instrumental Interlude
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Miss Billy
11. 0 Topics for Women: Roval TourItem: Behind the Headlines, by E. A.Olssen
11.36 Morning Proms
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.10
secre
The Queen at Wellington (seepanel)

2.415 Otago Hospital Requests3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto Grosso: in G Minor Corelli
Cantata No, 67 Bach
The Four Seasons Concerto, p. 8
(Spring) ivaldi
Symphony No. 4 in F Boyce
4.30 My Songs for You: Jussi Bjorling(tenor)
4.45 Fileen Joyee (piano)5.15 Children’s Session: The TerribleTale of Peter Puffington; A Boy tnVictoria’s Reign, by A, JI. Reed; TheFarm Without a Name (ABC)
6. 0 My Son, Tom
7.15 Norrie Paramor and his Orchestra

7.30 Pipe Music: The Bands of H.M.
Second Battalion Scots Guards and the
City of Glasgow Police
8.15 Information, Please (Lankford
Smith)
8.30 Robert Irwin (baritone)8.40 The National Symphony Orchestraof England
Four Centuries Suite Coates

9.45 The Guy Lombardo Show
10.16 Stan Kenton’s Orchestra
11.20 Close down

AYO soo PUNEDIN,,
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musie2 0 Viadimir Horowitz (piano)
Sonata No. 41 in E Flat Haydn7.15 Suzanne Danco (soprano)
Amarilli Caccini
Deh piu a me non V’ascondete ;

Bononcini
7.22 Members of the Vienna Octet
Divertimento No. 17 in D, K.334

Mozart8. 0 Mendelssohn
The Netherland’s Philharmonic Orches-tra and Choir, with Soloists, conducted
by Otto Ackermann
Die erste Walpurgisnacht, Op. 60The Paris Conservatory Orchestra con-ducted by Charles Munch
Pappony

No. 5 in D Minor (Reforma-tion
8.57 Edwin Fischer (piano)Fantasia in C, Op. 17The Guilet String Quartet
Quartet No, 2 in A . ArriagaAune Antti (soprano)
A Maiden Yonder Sings
A Hundred Ways Sibelius
Karelian Folk Songs
9.55 Masterworks from FranceThe Girard String Orchestra conducted
by Andre Girard

Schumann

Divertissement MouretThe Paris Conservatory OrchestraLes Paladins Rameau
(French Broadcasting System)10.30 Close down

AY.ANYERCARGILL.
9. 4a.m. Pops Concert
9.30 Tenor Time
9.45 At the Console10. Devotional Service
10.148 The Country Doctor10.30 Musie While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: Royal Tour Report; The Legend of Kathie Warren11.30 Morning Star: Paul Schoeffier12. 0 Lunch Music
1.10 p.m. The Queen at Wellington (see

°

panel)2.15 Chamber Music
Viola Sonata No. 6 Boccherini
String Quartet in D Minor (Death andthe Maiden) Schubert

3. 0 Continental Corner
3.30 Hospital session4. 0 Australia Makes Music
4.30 Les Baxter Chorus
4.45 American Variety6.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;
Sparky and the Talking Train
5.48 Roberto Inglez Orehestra6. 0 Dad and Dave
6.45 Light Recitals7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Hill Billy Corner7.45 Interlude for Rhythm: The Mal-colm Lockyer Quartet (BBC)
8. 0 Bold Venture
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
9.45 A Case for Cleveland10.42 Scottish Session
10.30 Crombie eyes Orchestra(N
11.20 Close down

Oud
NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA ond YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12,30,
6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. Qa.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7.0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
12.33 p.m. The Queen’s Day (1XH links alse)
6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements
N.Z., Meat Board's Weekly Schedule of
Prices
7. 0 National Sports Summary9.0 Royal Progress (X Stations fink also)
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.35 Results of the N.Z. Bowling Cham-
pionships eu


